Station T Valves: 1.5-4” (40-100 mm)
T with pressure relief valve
Lances: 1.5-4” (40-100mm)
External Line Valves: 1.5-4” (40-100 mm)
 See price list #360
Conveying Accessories
117
Station T Valves
One Station T is required for each VR Series
receiver in a vacuum conveying system
Heavy duty aluminum construction with air-actuated posi-
tive-sealing disc. Indicator cap on shaft helps identify mal-
functioning station.
24 VDC or 115 VAC models.
Inlet/Outlet
Diameter
in./mm
Model Numbers
24 VDC 115/1/60
1.5/38 SV-15-24 SV-15-11
2.0/50 SV-20-24 SV-20-11
2.5/64 SV-25-24 SV-25-11
3.0/76 SV-30-24 SV-30-11
4.0/102 SV-40-24 SV-40-11
Lance O.D.
in./mm Aluminum Stainless Steel
1.5/38 02343 02347
2.0/50 02344 02462